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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           

PROJECT NAME: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR TEMPORARY PERSONNEL SERVICES FOR VARIOUS TITLES: CATEGORY A-   
TEMPORARY MEDICAL PERSONNEL SERVICES. CATEGORY B- TEMPORARY PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES. CATEGORY C- TEMPORARY 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES. 

 
    

Procurement Specialist:   Rosha Brisco                                       

 Specification No:  1281530          Department: Department of Public Health  

 

 Conference Date:  Thursday, October 26, 2023           Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 1:00 P.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Rosha Brisco City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9781 Rosha.Brisco@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Ann Cortes City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Ann.Cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Andrew Smith Pro Link Staffing    andrew.smith@prolinkstaff.com 

Tantillo, Michael Acuity International    Michael.Tantillo@acuityinternational.com 

Ayushi - infiCare Inficare   ayushi@inficare.com 

Griffith, Donald IEM  225-952-8284 Donald.Griffith@iem.com 
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Jessica Mathis  Supplemental Health Care hccares   jmathis@shccares.com 

Prakriti Kashyap Compunnel Software Group    prakriti.kashyap@compunnel.com 

Abby and Carter (Guest)     

Nishant . Compunnel Software Group   nishant@compunnel.com 

Chotani, Rashid IEM  225-952-8284 Rashid.Chotani@iem.com 

Justin Larry Resource Logistics    Justin@resource-logistics.com 

Chris Remily Maxim Staffing   chremily@maxstaffing.com 

Maribel Chavez-Torres City of Chicago    Maribel.Chavez-Torres@cityofchicago.org 

Donny Te AB Staffing    DTe@abstaffing.com 

Signature Staffing Signature Staffing Service    administration@signaturestaffingservices.com 

Kristin Bolduc Sunbelt Staffing    kristin.bolduc@SunbeltStaffing.com 

Maribel Valdez City of Chicago    Maribel.Valdez@cityofchicago.org 

Anastasia Thrasher Temp Positions  212-490-7400 

 
athrasher@tempositions.com 
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Bobi Conn Pro Link Staffing    bconn@prolinkstaff.com 

 
 
Dev Vinson Supplemental Health Care    dvinson@shccares.com 

Nadine Widener Temp Positions   212-490-7400 

 
nwidener@tempositions.com 

Kelly Daughtry     

Cameron Norsworthy Temp Positions  212-490-7400 

 
cnorsworthy@tempositions.com 

Ryan Towey Maxim  Staffing   rytowey@maxstaffing.com 

John Franks Cross Country Medical Staffing   JFranks@crosscountry.com 

Ashley Lee Meda Source   alee@cs.medasource.com 

Gigi Keaton Favorite Healthcare Staffing    gigi.mansi@favoritestaffing.com 

Doug Arms Temp Positions  212-490-7400 

 
darms@tempositions.com 

John Donahue Maxim  Staffing   jodonahu@maxstaffing.com 

Kathleen Broline Cross Country Medical Staffing   kbroline@crosscountry.com 

Taylor Erickson Maxim  Staffing   taericks@maxstaffing.com 
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Hay, Andrew RMC Health Care    andrew.hay@rcmt.com 

 
 
Kristina Arzaga Meda Source    karzaga@cs.medasource.com 

Ronald Johnson Cotton Team    ronald.johnson@cottonteam.com 

Sandy Schojan Cross Country Medical Staffing    SSchojan@crosscountry.com 

David Collier Favorite Healthcare Staffing   david.collier@favoritestaffing.com 

Cusmano, Nicollette RMC Health Care   nicollette.cusmano@rcmt.com 

Brittany Elansky Sunbelt Staffing    brittany.elansky@sunbeltstaffing.com 

Kevin Swisher Maxim  Staffing   keswishe@maxstaffing.com 

John Pfeiffer City of Chicago    John.Pfeiffer2@cityofchicago.org 

Manu - infiCare InfiCare Health Inc   manu@inficare.com 

Adam Hoss Maxim  Staffing   adhoss@maxstaffing.com 

Marie Harvey Epic Staffing    Marie.Harvey@epicstaffinggroup.com 

James A. Essey Temp Positions   212-490-7400 

 
jessey@tempositions.com 
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Tammy Hester Aya Healthcare   Tammy.Hester@ayahealthcare.com 

 
 
Nancy Sor Meda Source    nsor@cs.medasource.com 

Favorite Healthcare 
Staffing, LLC  

    

Alex Render Favorite Healthcare Staffing   alex.render@favoritestaffing.com 

Becky Whamond (Guest)     

Tim Zoltowski AB Staffing    TZoltowski@abstaffing.com 

Samuel Shelton AB Staffing    sshelton@abstaffing.com 

Kristopher Hisle Favorite Healthcare Staffing   khisle@favoritestaffing.com 

Keenan Driver Favorite Healthcare Staffing    kdriver@favoritestaffing.com 

Lanfranchi, Nicholas IEM  225-952-8284 Nicholas.Lanfranchi@iem.com 

Jonathan Ernst City of Chicago    Jonathan.Ernst@cityofchicago.org 

Cristina Medina City of Chicago    Cristina.Medina@cityofchicago.org 

Liz Grotte Aya Healthcare    Liz.Grotte@ayahealthcare.com 
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Trisha Rooney     

 
 
Karen Rugai Moran R4 Inc    krugai@r4services.com 

Everhart, Tori IEM  225-952-8284 Tori.Everhart@iem.com 

Anne Stern     
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